Project
Number

14-09
14-09
14-09
14-09

14-09

BOR Approved Project Name PO #

Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields
Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields
Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

Synthetic Turf Intramural
Recreation Fields

12.07.2015 11:54 AM

EFR00125

EFR00125

EFR00125

EFR00125

EFR00125

Company Name

J T Vaughn Construction LLC
J T Vaughn Construction LLC
J T Vaughn Construction LLC
J T Vaughn Construction LLC

J T Vaughn Construction LLC

State Reporting - Senate Bill 20 - Amendments

December 2014

Actual

Commitment

Date Created Amendment

Amount

12.18.2014 11:39AM

12.18.2014 11:35AM

12.18.2014 11:26AM

12.18.2014 01:05PM

12.18.2014 11:22AM

148,673.00|CSP

12,272.00|CSP

36,670.00 CSP

24,829.00 CSP

51,440.00 CSP

Type

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
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